6/17/2021 Page 1
Sound Bar, 18W, Bluetooth with Remote  WHILE SUPPLIES LAST
599.99
 33" Multi-Fire XD™ Firebox with Logs  WHILE SUPPLIES LAST
33" Multi-Fire XD™ Firebox with Acrylic Ember Media Bed  WHILE SUPPLIES LAST
28" Multi-Fire XHD™ PRO Firebox  WHILE SUPPLIES LAST
26" Multi-Fire XHD™ PRO Firebox with Logs  WHILE SUPPLIES LAST
26" Multi-Fire XHD™ PRO Firebox  WHILE SUPPLIES LAST
25" firebox - with diamond-like acrylic ember bed, on screen display and multi-function remote WHILE SUPPLIES LAST
25" firebox - with diamond-like acrylic ember bed, on screen display and multi-function remote WHILE SUPPLIES LAST
www.dimplex.com Order Online in the DDN Portal: http://partner.dimplex.com/en/
EFFECTIVE JULY 2021
Glen Dimplex Americas • 1367 Industrial Rd., Cambridge, ON, Canada N3H 4W3
 Email: orders.cambridge@glendimplexamericas.com
TRADE PRO MASTER PRICE LIST - USD
MEDIA CONSOLES
6/17/2021 Page 1 All prices are USD Prices are subject to change without noticeCurrent freight terms apply
IMAGE MODEL NUMBER  UPC CODE DESCRIPTION  MAP MSRP LIST PRICE
GDS28L8-1152LR 781052122666
Featherston - Ledge Rock theme fireplace package with a man-made stone and recessed header
with wooden accents. Includes 28" Log firebox with on/off remote control. Mantel assembly is
required.
-$            2,059.99$    2,085.98$
DM26-1152LR 781052067493 Mantel in a Natural Man-Made Stone finish.
XHD28L 781052110847 28” firebox, with robust real logs – three dimension flame, capacitive touch controls and
multi-function remote.
GDS28L8-904ST 781052122659
Fieldstone- Mantel in a Man-Made Stone finish. Includes 28" Log firebox with on/off remote
control. Ships in two cartons.   Mantel assembly is required. -$            2,059.99$    2,085.98$
SSE-ST-9040 781052056671 Mantel in a natural Man-Made Stone finish.
XHD28L 781052110847 28” firebox, with robust real logs – three dimension flame, capacitive touch controls and
multi-function remote.
GDS28L8-1924SK 781052121447 Royce  - Mantel in a Smoke Stack finish.  Includes XHD28L 28" firebox with logs.  Ships in two
boxes. Mantel assembly required.
-$            1,009.99$    896.09$
DM28-1924SK 781052120167 Mantel in a Smoke Stack finish.
XHD28L 781052110847 28” firebox, with robust real logs – three dimension flame, capacitive touch controls and
multi-function remote.
GDS28L8-1802W 781052122741 Jean  - Mantel in a White finish. Includes XHD28L 28" firebox with logs. Ships in two boxes.
Mantel assembly is required.
-$            859.99$       897.22$
DM26-1802W 781052108639 Mantel in a White finish.   Available while supplies last.
XHD28L 781052110847 28” firebox, with robust real logs – three dimension flame, capacitive touch controls and
multi-function remote.
C3P23LJ-2085CO 781052132825 Morgan Electric Fireplace Mantel in  Charcoal Oak, with log firebox  $              -   349.99$       473.02$
GDS50G5-1671W 781052109018 Haley- Media Console in a white finish. Includes BLF5051 50" firebox with diamond-like acrylic
ember bed. Ships in three cartons. Media console is fully assembled.
 $  2,469.99 2,619.99$    2,562.84$
DM50-1671W 781052108301 Media Console in white finish.
BLF5051 781052098787
50" Prism Series Linear Electric Fireplace - Seven pre-set colour effects plus customizable Prism
mode. Lifelike LED flame technology, diamond-like acrylic ember bed with sparkle effect, floating
LED display, membrane controls, and multi-function remote. Three installation options: fully
recessed, partially recessed or wall mount – pre-wired with plug kit, includes junction box for
direct-wire  connection. 1230W/120V. Ships complete in one carton.
GDS26L8-1918TW 781052118843 Arlo  - Media console in a Tan Walnut finish.  Includes XHD26L 26" firebox with logs.  Ships in
two boxes. Media console assembly is required.
 $              -   799.99$       768.40$
DM2526-1918TW 781052118119 Media console in a Tan Walnut finish.
XHD26L 781052110823 26” firebox, with robust real logs – three dimension flame, capacitive touch controls and
multi-function remote. Retrofit able with PF2325HG and PF2325HL.
GDS26G8-1908IM 781052121508 Jesse - Media console in a Iron Mountain.  Includes 26" firebox.  Ships in two boxes. Media
console assembly is required.
 $              -   799.99$       768.40$
DM26-1908IM 781052120129 Media console in a Iron Mountain.
XHD26G 781052110816
26” firebox, with diamond-like acrylic ember bed with sparkle effect – three dimension flame,
capacitive touch controls and multi-function remote.  Retrofit able with PF2325HG and
PF2325HL.
GDS26L8-1909WI 781052121423 Dean - Media console, includes 26" firebox. Ships in two boxes. Media console assembly is
required
 $              -   799.99$       768.40$
DM26-1909WI 781052120143 Media Console in Wrought Iron
XHD26L 781052110823 26” firebox, with robust real logs – three dimension flame, capacitive touch controls and
multi-function remote. Retrofit able with PF2325HG and PF2325HL.
GDS23G8-1974AU 781052125629 Ramona - Media console in an Autumn Bronze finish.  Includes XHD23G 23" diamond-like acrylic
ember bed firebox.  Ships in two boxes. Media console assembly is required.
 $              -   679.99$       639.58$
DM23-1974AU 781052120105 Media console in an Autumn Bronze finish.
XHD23G 781052115118 23” firebox, with diamond-like acrylic ember bed with sparkle effect – three dimension flame,
capacitive touch controls and multi-function remote.
GDS23L8-1904GB 781052125612 Xavier  - Media console in a Grainery Brown finish.  Includes XHD23L 23" firebox with logs.  Ships
in two boxes. Media console assembly is required.
 $              -   859.99$       767.27$
DM23-1904GB 781052120136 Media console in a Grainery Brown finish.
XHD23L 781052115125 23” firebox, with robust real logs – three dimension flame, capacitive touch controls and
multi-function remote.
C3P23LR-2051SP 781052133686 Sadie TV Stand Electric Fireplace in silver Pine finish, with log firebox -$            679.99$       946.05$
C3P18LJ-2086DO 781052132726 Chelsea TV Stand Electric Fireplace in Distressed Oak finish, with log firebox -$            429.99$       583.40$
MANTELS
MEDIA CONSOLES
6/17/2021 Page 2 All prices are USD Prices are subject to change without noticeCurrent freight terms apply
IMAGE MODEL NUMBER  UPC CODE DESCRIPTION  MAP MSRP LIST PRICE
DF3033ST 781052054271 33" Firebox - widescreen with Logs, includes multi-function remote control. -$             $    1,199.99 1,345.83$
PF3033HL 781052094857  33" Multi-Fire XD™ Firebox with Logs  WHILE SUPPLIES LAST -$             $    1,299.99 1,345.83$
DF3015 781052043213 30" Plug-In firebox -$            1,199.99$    1,218.14$
XHD28L 781052110847 28" Firebox, Landscape, Front Mount, Log Media  -$             $       659.99 935.64$
XHD28G 781052117907 28" Firebox - Landscape, Front Mount, Acrylic Media -$             $       659.99 935.64$
XHD26L 781052110823 26" Firebox, Landscape, Front Mount, Log Media -$             $       629.99 806.82$
XHD26G 781052110816 26" Firebox - Landscape, Front Mount, Acrlic Media -$             $       629.99 806.82$
XHDDW-KIT 781052139206 MEDIA KIT, DRIFTWOOD AND RIVER ROCK -$             $       104.99 130.00$
PF2325HL 781052095021 25" firebox - with diamond-like acrylic ember bed, on screen display and multi-function remote
WHILE SUPPLIES LAST
-$             $       807.94 833.94$
PF2325HG 781052095014 25" firebox - with diamond-like acrylic ember bed, on screen display and multi-function remote
WHILE SUPPLIES LAST
-$             $       807.94 833.94$
XHD23L 781052115125 23" Firebox - Landscape, Front Mount, Log Media -$             $       479.99 639.58$
XHD23G 781052115118 23" Firebox - Landscape, Front Mount, Acrlic Media -$             $       479.99 639.58$
RLG25 781052104686  Revillusion® 25" Plug-In Log Set -$             $       579.99 594.38$
RLG25BR 781052130319  Revillusion® 25" Plug-In Birch Log Set 629.99$       $       629.99 664.44$
RLG25FC 781052130302  Revillusion® 25" Plug-In Fresh Cut Log Set 629.99$       $       629.99 664.44$
RLG20 781052104709  Revillusion® 20" Plug-In Log Set -$             $       349.99 336.74$
REM-KIT 781052106185   20-In Electric Log Set Ashmat -$             $         94.99 94.92$
RLG20BR 781052130173  Revillusion® 20" Plug-In Birch Log Set 399.99$       $       399.99 406.80$
RLG20FC 781052134911  Revillusion® 20" Plug-In Fresh Cut Log Set 399.99$       $       399.99 406.80$
RBF42 781052104716 Revillusion® 42" Built-In Firebox 2,049.99$    $    2,049.99 2,079.20$
RBF42WC 781052129887  Revillusion® 42" Built-In Firebox, Weathered Concrete 2,049.99$    $    2,079.99 2,079.20$
RBFL42FC 781052129986  Fresh Cut Logset Accessory For Revillusion® 42" & 36" Firebox  $       379.99 384.20$
PLUG-IN FIREBOXES
REVILLUSION LOG SETS
REVILLUSION FIREBOXES
6/17/2021 Page 3 All prices are USD Prices are subject to change without noticeCurrent freight terms apply
IMAGE MODEL NUMBER  UPC CODE DESCRIPTION  MAP MSRP LIST PRICE
RBFL42BR 781052129993  Birch Logset Accessory For Revillusion 42" & 36" Firebox  $       379.99 384.20$
RBF36 781052104723  Revillusion® 36" Built-In Firebox 1,829.99$    $    1,829.99 1,830.60$
RBF36WC 781052129856  Revillusion® 36" Built-In Firebox, Weathered Concrete 1,829.99$    $    1,829.99 1,830.60$
RBF36P 781052108165  Revillusion® 36" Portrait Built-In Firebox 1,829.99$    $    1,829.99 1,836.25$
RBF36PWC 781052129863  Revillusion® 36" Portrait Built-In Firebox, Weathered Concrete 1,829.99$    $    1,829.99 1,836.25$
RBF30 781052104747  Revillusion® 30" Built-In Firebox 1,459.99$    $    1,459.99 1,403.46$
RBF30WC 781052129849  Revillusion® 30" Built-In Firebox, Weathered Concrete 1,459.99$    $    1,459.99 1,403.46$
RBFL30FC 781052129962  Fresh Cut Logset Accessory For Revillusion® 30" Firebox  $       324.99 333.35$
RBFL30BR 781052130012  Birch Logset Accessory For Revillusion® 30" Firebox  $       324.99 333.35$
RBF24DLX 781052120655  Revillusion® 24" Built-In Firebox 1,179.99$    $    1,179.99 1,217.01$
RBF24DLXWC 781052129832  Revillusion® 24" Built-In Firebox, Weathered Grey  $    1,179.99 1,217.01$
RBFL24FC 781052129955  Fresh Cut Logset Accessory For Revillusion® 24" Firebox -$             $       299.99 307.36$
RBFL24BR 781052130005  Birch Logset Accessory For Revillusion® 24" Firebox -$             $       299.99 307.36$
RBFPLUG 781052107656  Plug Conversion Kit For Revillusion® Fireplaces -$             $         57.99 71.19$
RBFDOOR42 781052108073  42" Revillusion® Double Glass Doors -$             $       379.99 396.63$
RBFGLASS42 781052108035  42" Revillusion® Front Glass Kit For Door -$             $       359.99 353.69$
RBFDOOR36 781052108059  36" Revillusion® Double Glass Doors -$             $       329.99 336.74$
RBFGLASS36 781052108011  36" Revillusion® Front Glass Kit For Door -$             $       309.99 296.06$
RBFDOOR36P 781052108066  36" Portrait Revillusion® Double Glass Doors -$             $       349.99 353.69$
RBFGLASS36P 781052108028  36" Portrait Revillusion® Front Glass Kit For Door -$             $       314.99 310.75$
RBFDOOR30 781052108042  30" Revillusion® Double Glass Doors -$             $       309.99 308.49$
RBFGLASS30 781052108004  30" Revillusion® Front Glass Kit For Door -$             $       279.99 270.07$
RBF30TRIM38 781052123625  Revillusion® 38" Installation Trim for Model RBF30 -$             $       209.99 204.53$
RBF30TRIM44 781052123601  Revillusion® 44" Installation Trim for Model RBF30 -$             $       219.99 216.96$
RBF24TRIM36 781052123595  Revillusion® 36" Installation Trim for Model RBF24 -$             $       164.99 166.11$
RBF24TRIM40 781052123618  Revillusion® 40" Installation Trim for Model RBF24 -$             $       174.99 179.67$
DFI2309 781052038677  Standard 23" Log Set Electric Fireplace Insert -$             $       319.99 320.92$
DFI2310 781052049406  Firebox 23" Insert With LED Log Set, On/Off Remote Control -$             $       429.99 448.61$
DFI23TRIMX 781052039285  Trim Adjustable For 23" DFI2310 Firebox -$             $       249.99 294.93$
INSERTS
6/17/2021 Page 4 All prices are USD Prices are subject to change without noticeCurrent freight terms apply
IMAGE MODEL NUMBER  UPC CODE DESCRIPTION  MAP MSRP LIST PRICE
BF45DXP 781052052390  45" Deluxe Built In Fireplace -$            $1,439.99 1,434.05$
BF39DXP 781052045804 39" Deluxe Built In Fireplace 1,009.99$    $    1,189.99 1,174.15$
BF39STP 781052045798  39" Standard Built In Firebox -$             $    1,079.99 1,108.60$
BF33DXP 781052045781 33" Deluxe Built-In Electric Firebox -$             $    1,029.99 1,043.05$
BFSL33 781052064478 33” Slim Line Built-In Firebox 849.99$       $       969.99 978.65$
BFDOOR45BLKSM 781052041271  Glass Bi-Fold Look Door For BF45DXP -$             $       369.99 365.70$
BFGLASS45BLK 781052044647  Tamperproof Glass Door For  BF45DXP -$             $       369.99 365.70$
BF4TRIM45 781052052970  4 Piece Trim Kit For BF45DXP Firebox -$             $       164.99 170.20$
BFRC-KIT 781052040687  3-Stage Remote Control Kit For BF Fireboxes -$             $         94.99 129.95$
BFPLUGE 781052040748  Plug Kit for BF33/39/45  Fireboxes -$             $         61.99 65.55$
WRCPF-KIT 781052056787  Wall Remote Control Purifire Kit For  BF Fireboxes -$             $       104.99 129.95$
BFSDOOR33BLK 781052044593 Glass Swing Door for BF33DXP -$             $       399.99 294.93$
BFSDOOR39BLK 781052044609  Glass Swing Door Kit 39" For  BF39STP Firebox -$             $       419.99 410.19$
BFDOOR39BLKSM 781052041257  39" Bi-Fold Look Glass Door For  BF39DXP 39" Built-In Firebox -$             $       324.99 326.60$
BFGLASS39BLK 781052044630  39" Tamperproof Glass Door For  BF39DXP 39" Built-In Firebox -$             $       324.99 326.60$
BF4TRIM39 781052052956  4 Piece Trim Kit For BF39DXP Firebox -$             $       154.99 156.40$
BFGLASS33BLK 781052044623  Tamperproof Glass Front  For  BF33DXP -$            259.99 261.05
BFDOOR33BLKSM 781052041233 BI-FOLD LOOK GLASS FRONT BF33DXP -$             $       259.99 261.05$
BF4TRIM33 781052052932  4 Piece Trim Kit For BF33DXP Firebox -$             $       154.99 156.40$
BFSL33DOOR 781052063778  Tamperproof Glass Door For  BFSL33 Firebox -$             $       104.99 129.95$
DT1267BLK 781052080355  Cohesion Trim Accessory For BLF50 Or Synergy Wall Mount -$             $       429.99 415.84$
SWM3520 781052130371 Winslow 36" Wall-mount/Tabletop Linear Fireplace -$             $       379.99 485.90$
SWM4220 781052130388 Winslow 42" Wall-mount/Tabletop Linear Fireplace -$             $       444.99 576.30$
SWM4820 781052130395 Winslow 48" Wall-mount/Tabletop Linear Fireplace -$             $       479.99 627.15$
SIL48 781052132733 Sierra 48" Wall/Built-In Linear Fireplace -$             $       479.99 688.17$
SIL60 781052132757 Sierra 60" Wall/Built-In Linear Fireplace -$             $       669.99 932.25$
SIL72 781052132764 Sierra 72" Wall/Built-In Linear Fireplace -$             $       824.99 1,139.04$
XLF100 781052104594  Ignitexl® 100" Built-in Linear Electric Fireplace 3,399.99$    $    3,399.99 3,277.00$
XLF74 781052098756  Ignitexl® 74" Built-in Linear Electric Fireplace 2,999.99$    $    2,999.99 2,881.50$
BUILT-IN FIREBOXES
LINEARS
6/17/2021 Page 5 All prices are USD Prices are subject to change without noticeCurrent freight terms apply
IMAGE MODEL NUMBER  UPC CODE DESCRIPTION  MAP MSRP LIST PRICE
XLF60 781052118478  Ignitexl® 60" Built-in Linear Electric Fireplace 2,699.99$    $    2,699.99 2,747.03$
XLF50 781052098725  Ignitexl® 50" Built-in Linear Electric Fireplace 2,499.99$    $    2,499.99 2,486.00$
XLFTRIM100 781052107984  Ignitexl® 100" Trim Accessory Kit -$             $       299.99 287.02$
LF100DWS-KIT 781052104617  Accessory Driftwood and River Rock for 100" Linear Fireplace -$             $       259.99 226.00$
XLFTRIM74 781052107977  Ignitexl® 74" Trim Accessory Kit -$             $       249.99 226.00$
LF74DWS-KIT 781052102859  Accessory Driftwood and River Rock for 74" Linear Fireplace -$             $       164.99 152.55$
XLFTRIM60 781052120075  Ignitexl® 60" Trim Accessory Kit -$             $       199.99 198.88$
XLFTRIM50 781052107953  Ignitexl® 50" Trim Accessory Kit -$             $       179.99 163.85$
LF50DWS-KIT 781052102842  Accessory Driftwood and River Rock for 50" Linear Fireplace -$             $       124.99 113.00$
LF34DWS-KIT 781052102835 Accessory Driftwood and River Rock for 34" Linear Fireplace -$             $       104.99 88.14$
BLF7451-PLUG-KIT 781052112469  Plug Kit For 74" Prism Electric Fireplace -$             $         61.99 62.15$
6/17/2021 Page 6 All prices are USD Prices are subject to change without noticeCurrent freight terms apply
IMAGE MODEL NUMBER  UPC CODE DESCRIPTION  MAP MSRP LIST PRICE
CDFI500-PRO 781052113053  Opti-Myst® Pro 500 Built-In Electric Cassette 1,379.99$    $    1,699.99 1,869.99$
CDFI1000-PRO 781052112612  Opti-Myst® Pro 1000 Built-In Electric Cassette 2,429.99$    $    3,149.99 3,464.99$
CDFI-BX1000 781052110618  40" Professional Build-In Box With Heat For CDFI1000-Pro -$             $       929.99 892.08$
CDFI-BX1500 781052133709  Professional Build-In Box With Heat For CDFI1500-PRO -$             $    1,409.99 1,550.99$
CDFILOG 781052103238  Log Set Accessory For Opti-Myst® Pro 500 Electric Fireplace Cassette Insert -$             $       279.99 287.92$
GBF1000-PRO 781052113022  Opti-Myst® Pro 1000 Built-In Electric Firebox (includes CDFI-BX1000, CDFI1000-PRO, FG1000) -$             $    4,299.99 4,205.52$
GBF1500-PRO 781052133754  Opti-Myst® Pro 1500 Built-In Electric Firebox (includes CDFI-BX1500, CDFI1000-PRO, CDFI500-
PRO, FG1500)
6,069.99$   6,699.99$    7,369.99$
FG1000 781052118379  Pro Box Front Glass Pane for  Model CDFI-BX1000 -$             $       329.99 324.50$
FG1500 781052133716  Pro Box Front Glass Pane for  Model CDFI-BX1500 -$             $       499.99 549.99$
GBF1000-GLASS 781052116979  Glass Pane For Opti-Myst® Pro 1000 Built-In Electric Firebox -$             $       329.99 324.50$
GBF1500-GLASS 781052133723  Glass Pane For Opti-Myst® Pro 1500 Built-In Electric Firebox -$             $       499.99 486.16$
CDFI1000-DWSKIT 781052121027  Opti-myst® Accessory Driftwood for CDFI1000 models -$             $       269.99 267.86$
CDFILOG-KIT 781052104754  Log Set Accessory For Opti-Myst® Pro 1000 Electric Fireplace Cassette Insert -$             $       559.99 575.84$
CDFI500-DWSKIT 781052121034  Opti-myst® Accessory Driftwood for CDFI500 models -$             $       134.99 133.34$
CDFI500-RVRCK 781052121003  Opti-myst® Accessory River Rocks for CDFI500 models -$             $       119.99 121.54$
CDFI500-BLKRCK 781052120983  Opti-myst® Accessory Black Rocks for CDFI500 models -$             $       124.99 121.54$
CDFI-TMHEAT 781052121058  Opti-myst® Direct-wire Heater Accessory -$             $       204.99 200.60$
CDFIPLUMB-KIT 781052103221  Opti-Myst® Plumb Kit -$             $         94.99 92.04$
CDFI-PLUGKIT 781052105591  Opti-Myst® Plug Kit -$             $         77.99 76.70$
RB400 781052086043 HALOGEN BULBS OPTI-MYST FOUR PACK -$             $         57.99 56.64$
VF5452L 781052092853  Opti-V™ Double Virtual Fireplace 7,099.99$    $    7,099.99 6,590.16$
VF2927L 781052092877  Opti-V™ Solo Virtual Fireplace 3,799.99$    $    3,799.99 3,539.16$
VFA2927P 781052115439 Opti-V Plug-In Aquarium - WHILE SUPPLIES LAST 3,480.39$    $    3,480.39 3,422.77$
GOSA-1957B 781052123885 Opti-V Aquarium Kit, with OMA-1957B &VFA2927P - WHILE SUPPLIES LAST -$             $    4,723.39 4,637.52$
OT1957-BLUE 781052126299 Opti-V Aquarium Fully Assembled Trim Kit, Blue - WHILE SUPPLIES LAST -$             $       497.19 488.16$
OMA-1957B 781052119772 Opti-V Aquarium Case, Black - WHILE SUPPLIES LAST -$             $    1,242.99 1,220.40$
DIR15A10GR 781052123526  Indoor/Outdoor Electric Infrared Heater, 120V 1500W -$             $       499.99 534.60$
DIR18A10GR 781052123533  Indoor/Outdoor Electric Infrared Heater, 240V 1800W -$             $       549.99 569.80$
OPTI-V
ELECTRIC OUTDOOR
OPTI-MYST
6/17/2021 Page 7 All prices are USD Prices are subject to change without noticeCurrent freight terms apply
IMAGE MODEL NUMBER  UPC CODE DESCRIPTION  MAP MSRP LIST PRICE
DIR22A10GR 781052123557  Indoor/Outdoor Electric Infrared Heater, 240V 2200W -$             $       599.99 618.20$
DIR30A10GR 781052134423  Indoor/Outdoor Electric Infrared Heater, 240V 3000W -$             $    1,139.99 1,266.29$
DIRP15A10GR 781052139183 Indoor/Outdoor Electric Infrared Heater, 1500W, 120V, PLUG-IN -$            349.99$       374.34$
DSH20W 781052136168  Indoor/Outdoor Electric Infrared Heater, 240V 2000W -$             $       519.99 552.55$
DSHSTAND 781052134454  Indoor/Outdoor Electric Infrared Heater, Permanent Location
Floor Stand
-$             $       279.99 287.78$
DSHCMB 781052135635  Indoor/Outdoor Electric Infrared Heater, Ceiling-mount bracket -$             $       199.99 183.04$
DLW3200W24 781052139268 Indoor / Outdoor Electric Infrared Heater, 3200W, 240V, LONG WAVE IR WHITE 1,549.99$    1,528.98$
DLW3200B24 781052139275 Indoor / Outdoor Electric Infrared Heater, 3200W, 240V, LONG WAVE IR BLACK 1,469.99$    1,477.98$
DLW2400W24 781052139282 Indoor / Outdoor Electric Infrared Heater, 2400W, 240V, LONG WAVE IR WHITE 1,199.99$    1,171.98$
DLW2400B24 781052139299 Indoor / Outdoor Electric Infrared Heater, 2400W, 240V, LONG WAVE IR BLACK 1,149.99$    1,120.98$
DLW1500W12 781052139305 Indoor / Outdoor Electric Infrared Heater, 1500W, 120V, LONG WAVE IR WHITE 949.99$       916.98$
DLW1500B12 781052139312 Indoor / Outdoor Electric Infrared Heater, 1500W, 120V, LONG WAVE IR BLACK 899.99$       865.98$
Image coming
soon
DGR32PLP 781052139251 PORTABLE LPG GAS RADIANT HEATER 32K BTU 1,259.99$    1,223.99$
Image coming
soon
DGR32WNG 781052139244 WALL MOUNTED NG GAS RADIANT HEATER 32K BTU 1,049.99$    1,019.99$
N350 781052124547 Wood Stove and Baker's Oven, 30,000 BTU 4,599.99$    $    4,599.99  $      4,599.99
N550 781052124554 Wood Stove and Baker's Oven, 65,000 BTU 6,149.99$   6,149.99$         6,149.99$
N65 781052133105 Wood Stove, 68,500 BTU 5,999.99$   5,999.99$         5,999.99$
WOOD STOVES